

APRIL 2019 CYCLE: PAYMENT TO GENCOS

GENCOS	INVOICE (N)	MARKET PAYMENT (N)	% of MARKET PAYMENT	PAF I CBN PAYMENT	% of PAF I PAYMENT	PAF II CBN PAYMENT	% of PAF II PAYMENT	TOTAL PAYMENT(N)	% of TOTAL PAYMENT
KAINJI	2,258,299,986.78	492,067,812.82	22%			1,766,232,173.96	78%	2,258,299,986.78	100%
JEBBA	2,275,087,509.64	495,725,696.94	22%			1,779,361,812.70	78%	2,275,087,509.64	100%
SHIRORO	2,028,930,026.69	442,089,698.65	22%			1,586,840,328.04	78%	2,028,930,026.69	100%
EGBIN	5,444,091,707.42	1,186,229,604.11	22%			4,257,862,103.31	78%	5,444,091,707.42	100%
DELTA	4,480,647,523.49	976,301,837.59	22%			3,504,345,685.90	78%	4,480,647,523.49	100%
SAPELE	890,715,497.05	194,080,693.02	22%			696,634,804.03	78%	890,715,497.05	100%
GEREGU	3,922,542,349.66	854,694,613.65	22%			3,067,847,736.01	78%	3,922,542,349.66	100%
AFAM	491,690,138.71	107,135,851.11	22%			384,554,287.60	78%	491,690,138.71	100%
OLORUNSOGO 1	2,770,104,510.01	603,586,448.00	22%			2,166,518,062.01	78%	2,770,104,510.01	100%
OMOTOSHO 1	2,526,294,104.48	550,461,861.50	22%			1,975,832,242.98	78%	2,526,294,104.48	100%
ALAOJI NIPP	-	-				-		-	
GEREGU NIPP	2,214,203,573.40	482,459,511.97	22%			1,731,744,061.43	78%	2,214,203,573.40	100%
CALABAR (ODUKPANI)	3,365,475,827.83	733,313,704.74	22%			2,632,162,123.09	78%	3,365,475,827.83	100%
OLORUNSOGO 2 (NIPP)	602,293,932.46	131,235,646.18	22%			471,058,286.28	78%	602,293,932.46	100%
OMOTOSHO 2	1,291,176,533.11	281,338,359.09	22%			1,009,838,174.02	78%	1,291,176,533.11	100%
SAPELE 2 (NIPP)	1,112,140,016.57	242,327,551.13	22%			869,812,465.44	78%	1,112,140,016.57	100%
IHOVBOR NIPP	1,214,259,493.38	264,578,672.72	22%			949,680,820.66	78%	1,214,259,493.38	100%
GBARAIN NIPP	386,510,816.98	84,218,010.65	22%			302,292,806.33	78%	386,510,816.98	100%
IBOM POWER	201,032,649.40	43,803,611.87	22%			157,229,037.53	78%	201,032,649.40	100%
OMOKU	486,672,448.65	106,042,531.45	22%			380,629,917.20	78%	486,672,448.65	100%
RIVERS IPP	1,003,088,806.40	218,566,053.19	22%			784,522,753.21	78%	1,003,088,806.40	100%
TRANS AMADI	516,073,542.61	112,448,824.72	22%			403,624,717.89	78%	516,073,542.61	100%
AZURA EDO POWER	10,763,537,685.83	2,345,299,773.42	22%			8,418,237,912.41	78%	10,763,537,685.83	100%
AFAM VI (SHELL)	1,694,661,680.14	369,254,957.85	22%			1,325,406,722.29	78%	1,694,661,680.14	100%
OKPAI	4,438,550,353.66	967,129,157.96	22%			3,471,421,195.70	78%	4,438,550,353.66	100%
TOTAL	56,378,080,714.34	12,284,390,484.31			-	44,093,690,230.04		56,378,080,714.35	